
Wednesday, August 18IVA AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m,
8.38 am. Celebrity Artists10, 0 Devotions: Rev, Wesley Parker10.45 Orchestral Interlude10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: gd | of Pets,the final talk in the series ees ARoach (NZBS): Home seienee Talk onPacking Lunches; A Christchureh Paneldiscuss Are Informal Methods of Educa.tion Justified by Results?

NNN

1.30 Musie While You Work2.0 Lunch Musie
+ Op.m. New Concert Orchestra‘1§ = Kirkintilloch Junior Choir30 =CLASSICAL HOURSinfonia in A- for Strings and Con-tinue TartiniRondo for Piano and Orchestra:Prince Louis Ferdinand of Hohen-zollern
Concerto in G,. for Violin, StringOrchestra and Continuo Dittersdorf3.30 Cole Porter Successes3.45 Music While You Work4.15 Golden Gate Ouartet4.30 Music from Films4.45 For the Old Folks

5.415 Children’s Session: Winnie the’00h (BBC)5, Richard Crooks (tenor)6.0 Let's Learn Maori (NZBS)Market Reportsopular Parade. 4 For the Farmer: Farming News:Stook Troubles in the Spring, by G. VWallace, Department of Agriculture(NZ7.30 Auckland
Foattien Pipe Band underPine Major R. M. McLachlan, with songsfrom the studio by Marian Cowie

preiges) (Studio)ports Digest, by Winston Mc-Carthyoto With a Smile and a "Song; HenryRudolph with the Capital Quartet ancSoloist Ken Macaulay (NZBS)38 Book Shon (NZBS)9.16 Talk In Maori230 The Affairs of. Harlequin1 © The Allan Jones ShowoO,

10.30 Old Time Ballroom: SvdneyThompson’s Orchestra (BBC)11.20 Close down

YG ssoQUCKLAND, |,
6. Op.m. Dinner Music7-0 Winston Sharp (baritone) anaErnest Jenner (piano)
Song Cycle: Magelone Romances

BrahmsNZBS)i7.30 All Our Yesterdays: A Glimpse ofMan’s Unwritten Past--What PrehistoricMan Left Behind, the second talk byJack Golson (NZBS)750 Marguret Roggero (contralto), Les-lie Chabay (tenor), Yi-Kwei Sze (bass),the Harvard Glee Club, the RadcliffeChoral Society, the Boston SymphonyOrchestra conducted bv Charles MunehA Dramatic Symphony: Romeo andJuliet, Op. 17 Berlioz9.30 Composers as Performers, a_ talkwith musical illustrations by ArthurJacobs (NZBS)
9.55 Robert Goldsand (piano)
Sonata No. 1 in G Minor, Op, 4 Chopin1019 BeethovenThe Lener String QuartetString Quartet in A, Op. 18, No, 5Dennis Brain (horn) and Denis Matthews(piano)
Sonata, On. 1714.0 Close down

TYD sAUCKLANR, |
6. rem Your Hostess Tonight: Dorisay5.15 Martial Moments5.30 Hit Memories
5.45 Cafe Continental6.0 Club Cabana: Jose Morand6.15 Jones Junior6.30 Merry Melodies7.0 Listeners’. uests10. 0 District Weather Forecast‘Close down

IXN 7ZHANGARE7. 0am. Breakfast Session8.0 Junior Request Session9.0 Women’s News from Town (Rose-mary Dempsey)30 = Patrick O’Hagan9.45 Melody Lane10. 0 Delia of Four
wines10.15 ‘True Confessions (final broadcast)10.30 The Dark God

10.45 Kawakawa Calling11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. Remember These?

6.15 Piano Plavhouse6.30 These Words Changed My Life6.45 Melodies of the Moment7. 0 Handful of Stars7.16 Tudor Princess7.30 Tunes for Evervbody8.12 Farming for Profit .
8.15 Variety Ahoy (BBC)9.4 Music bv Robert Stolz and Em-*

merich Kalman
9.30 Watresdey Night Playhouse: ForDear Life, by Lionel Brown (BBC)
10.30 Close down

XH s.cLAMILTON,
7. Oam, Breakfast Session7.45 Weather Report9.0 Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Mad-dock)
9.30 Music from Films
9.45 kevboard Variety10. 0 Enemy to Crime10.15 A Place of Honour10.30 pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Delia of Four Winds11. O Tunes for All11.15 The Five Smith Brothers11.30 Fiddle Faddle11.45 Song Souvenirs
12. 0 Musical Mailbox: Te Awamutu
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura, byohn Gerring1.0 Meredith Seandal1.15 Concert Performers1.30 Promenade Orchestras1.45 American Song Album
a) Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)Black Narcissus; Film and Theatre New:3. 0 Richard Crean Orehestral3.15 Lily Pons (soprano)8.30 The Amazing Duchess St4.0 ’Ceilo Concerto in G VivaldViolin Sonatas in A Minor and GMinor TelemanrConcerto No. 6 in F
Sonatas in A and F Minor Soarlatt4.45 Gems from Sigmund Rombergshows

5. 0 The Black Arrow6.15 In Modern Mood
5.45 The Amazing simon Crawley6. 0 Cinema Concertos6.15 Archwavs of Music
6.30 Turntable Rhythm
6.45 Musette Orchestras7.0 Reserved
738 The Razor's Edge30 Johnny Raven
7.485 Interlude with Inglez
8. Thirty Minute Theatre: On the

|

ontier, by Norman Holland (BBC)8.30 Vivian Bevan (viola) and Albert
Bryant (piano)Sonata
jo E Minor MarcelloSonata in G andel(Studio)

9. 4 Pioneoring in the Waikato, theSecond talk by John H. Penniket8.30 The Guy Lombardo Show10. 0 The Devil's Holiday10,30 Close down

NB sco ROTORUA,: a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street10. 9 The Nationa] Symphony Orchestraof England
10.15 evotional Service10.30 kreisler plays his own Compositions10.45 Music While You Work ?11.16 The Complete Hostess; Dinner, theNight, by Cook Anonymous (NZBS)11.30 Tunes for All Tastes12.0 Lunch Music2, Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Perry Como Sings2.45 The Songs of Sigmund Romberg3.0 Miss Billy3.15 Classical Music: VivaldiViolin Concerto (The Four Seasons)4.0 Chorus, Gentlemen446 Hillbilly Favourites4.30 Tempo di Gavotte
4.45 Anne Shelton Sings5. 0 Accordion Interlude5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: QuizTeams and Story; The Coral Island; TheMeeting Pool
Songs of the Maori6. 0 Dinner Music

6.45 Recent Additions to Qur Library6.55 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)7. 0 Say It with Music: Victor Youngand his Singing Strings7.10 Discovery: Your Future Motoring,Scientific Research and Development inBritain (BBC)
7. Beloved Vagabond8. 0 Sports Digest with WinstonMcCarthy

8.18
The Poet's Life
Rondel
Like to the Damask Rose
The Shepherd’s Song(Studio)

GWENYTH PELLETT (soprano)

Elgar
8.33 Variety Ahoy (BBC)9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Record Review ("Fanfare")10. 0 Jazz Club, U.S.A, (VOA)10.30 Close down

OYA
WELLINGTON
570 ke, $26 m,

§. Oam. Breakfast Session5.30 Local Weather Conditions6.30 Local Weather Canditions7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley
Forecast
9.30 Morning
(soprano)

and
=
Marlborough Weather
Star: Leonie Rysanek ,

9.40 Musie While You Work10.40 Devotional service10.30 Hester’s Diarv
11. 0 Women's Session: A ChristehurehPanel discusses Are Informal Methodsof Education Justified by Results?(NZBS)
11.30 Showtime
12. 0 Lunch Musie

While Parliament
broadcast thefrom 2.0 p.m. to 6.45will be transferred to

is heing
programme
p.m.
2YC.

2.0 p.m. CLASSICAL HOUR: ElcarOverture: Cockaigne, Op. 40Introduction and Allegro, On. 47Serenade in E Minor, Op. 203.0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 My Lady Waited4.30 Rhythm in the Sun5. 0 Music on Strings
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature Question Time
5.45 Popular, Parade4. 0 Lets Learn Maort | {(NZBS>4. 5 Tea DanceG.19 Stock Exchange Report7.13 Gardening Talk: \. G. Stepheranswers listeners’ questions
While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmefrom 7.30 p.m. to 10.30 p.m.will be transferred to 2YC.

7.30 Reminiscing, with Johnny Wil-liams and his Orchestra, featuring thesongs of John Hoskins and the pianemusic of Allen Wellbrock (Studio)
Pop a feo Digest. by Winston Mc-
8.18 With a Smile and a Song: HenryRudolph and the Capital Onartet, withsoloist Ken Macaulav (NZBS8.38 Book Shop (NZRBS)9.15 Talk in Maori9.30 Gathering of the Clans10. 0 Jim Goldina and his Band(From the Majestic Cabaret)10.30 Joe Sullivan at the Piano10.45 Your Daneing Party: LawrenceWelk’s Orchestra (VOA)11.20 Close down

YC WELLINGTON660 ke,
5.45 p.m. Dinner Music7. 0 Colin Horsley (piano)Five Etudes, Op, 35

SheanSix Preludes
ey7.18 Songs by Contemporary EnglisComposers

Donald Munro (baritone) and ShirleyCarter (piano)
Red Skies
Clouds
The Wind Wordsworth
While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmefrom 7.30 to 10.30 may beheard from Station 2YX on1400 kiloeycles,

7.30 N.Z. Poets Read Their Own Works:William Hart-Smith and Denis Glover.The last in a group of programmes. inwhich contemporary N.Z. poets *- areheard reading some of their own poemsABS)
7.45 The Berlim Philharmonic OrehestraParsifal Prelude Waaner7.58 Louis Krasner with the ClevelandOrchestra
Violin Concerto Berg

~-_ ~
8.20 Lessons of History: The Limita-tions of Historical Knowledge, by FatherG. H. Duggan (NZBS)
8.40 Vincent Aspey and Eric Lawson(violins), Jean Aspey (piano)Sonata in B Flat Handel(Studio)
8.52 The London Raroque Ensembleconducted by Karl Haas
Two Arias. Gavotte and March forWind Instruments HandelMarch for the king’s Regiment

SeekSerenade in E: Flat, K.375
9.30 Composers as Performers: A talkwith musical illustrations by ArthurJacobs NZBS)
9.55 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) andJulius Patzak (tenor), with the ViennaPhilharmonic OrchestraThe Song of the Earth Mahler11. 0 Close down s

2Y) WELLINGTON.
7. Op.m. Accent on Rhythm7.30 Solo Singer: Frank Sinatra7.45 The Mountebank8.0 Premiere
8.30 Songs from the Shows (BBC)9. O A Young Man with a Swing Band9.30 Inspector West10. 0 District Weather ForecastClose down

2X6 1010GISBORNE, | m,7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
9. 0

\

3 Feminine Viewpoint (Pamela Ke9.30 Music While You Work mp).
10.0 The Story of Vivian Lang10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Out of the Shadows10.45 A Place of Honour11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatable Tunes6.30 Radio Rodeo
6.45 Stranger than Fietion7. 0 Alias the Baron7.15 Manhunt
7.30 Pacific Adventure7.45 Melody Mixture8. 2 News, Views and Interviews8.15 Dad and Dave
8.30 Time for Music: The London LightConcert Orchestra condueted by Michaelkrein (BBC)9.3 Magic and Moonlight9.15 Stringtime
9.30 Play: A Dog’s Life, by June ~Epstein (NZBS)
10. 0 Soft Lights and Sweet Music10.30 Close down

QYZ 860 vc
NAPIER

349 m,
9.30 a.m. llousewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service10.18 Master Music10.45 Home Science Talk: PackingLunches
11. 0 Music While You Work11.30 American Artists12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 The Beloved Vagabond
2.45 Light Orchestral Music
3.15 Classical Session
Symphony Na, 6 in D

Winer. Op.
107(Reformation) endelssohn4. 0 The Ambassadress

4.30 Music from the Movies5. 0 Paul Robeson5.15 Children’s session: Search for theGolden
SBccae ys Me the Pooh(B

5.45 Dinner Music7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.145 Hawke’s Bay-Poverty Bay LivestockMarket Renort

a,

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News. Breaktast Session(YAs only)
7.0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session9. 4 Correspondence Schoo! Session
25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
3 London News4 Radio Newsreel
Notional Sports Summary
Overseas and N.Z. News1. O bLendon Nowe (YAc ant AVP
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